
S. 
No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name ofr Students 

Aditya Kumar Mishra 

Arjun Kumar Verma 
Komal Gajendra 

Muskan Chouhan 

Nageshwari Bharti 
Payal 

Rahul Keswani 
Rama Yadav 

Rameshwari Sahu 

Sailesh Goswami 

Sheikh Huriya 

Faculty's Signature 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
Pr. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.) 

Paper 1 
(Remote Sensing and GIS) 

Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma 

No of Periods 

12/16 

09/16 

15/16 

15/16 

15/16 

15/16 

16/16 

0/16 

14/16 

13/16 

15/16 

Percentage 

75% 

56% 

94% 

94% 

94% 

94% 

100% 

0% 

88% 

81% 

94% 

ATTENDANCE REPORT 
MONTH OF MARCH 2025 

SEMESTER- IV 

Paper 2 
(Environmental Economics) 

Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi 

No of Periods 

17/23 

12/23 

19/23 

19/23 

18/23 

18/23 

23/23 

O/23 

16/23 

17/23 

18/23 

Percentage 

74% 

S1% 

83% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

100% 

0% 

70% 

74% 

78% 

Paper 3 
(Environmental Impact 

Assessment) 

Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap 

No of Periods 

18/23 

12/23 
19/23 

19/23 
18/23 

17/23 

23/23 

0/23 

16/23 

17/23 

18/23 

Percentage 

78% 

51% 

83% 

83% 

78% 

74% 

100% 

0% 

70% 

74% 

78% 

2025 

(Environmental Law, Policies and 

Society) 

Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke 

No of Periods 

17/23 

13/23 

19/23 

19/23 
18/23 

18/23 

23/23 

0/23 

Paper 4 

16/23 

17/23 

18/23 

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination) 

Percentage 

74% 

57% 

83% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

100% 

0% 

70% 

74% 

78% 

Dissertation work 

No of Periods 

17/23 

13/23 

19/23 

19/23 

18/23 

18/23 

23/23 

0/23 

16/23 

17/23 

18/23 

HEAD 
Head 

Percentage 

74% 

S7% 

83% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

100% 

0% 

70% 

74% 

78% 

S.0.S. in ERvironrnental Scetre Pt. Ravishanker Shukla Lly Raipur (C G.) 
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