## SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.)

## ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH OF MARCH 2025 **SEMESTER-IV**

S. No.	Name of Students	Paper 1 (Remote Sensing and GIS)  Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma		Paper 2 (Environmental Economics)  Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhol		Paper 3 (Environmental Impact Assessment)  Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap		Paper 4 (Environmental Law, Policies and Society) Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke		Dissertation work	
		1	Aditya Kumar Mishra	12/16	75%	17/23	74%	18/23	78%	17/23	74%
2	Arjun Kumar Verma	09/16	56%	12/23	51%	12/23	51%	13/23	57%	13/23	57%
3	Komal Gajendra	15/16	94%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%
4	Muskan Chouhan	15/16	94%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%	19/23	83%
5	Nageshwari Bharti	15/16	94%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%
6	Payal	15/16	94%	18/23	78%	17/23	74%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%
7	Rahul Keswani	16/16	100%	23/23	100%	23/23	100%	23/23	100%	23/23	100%
8	Rama Yadav	0/16	0%	0/23	0%	0/23	0%	0/23	0%	0/23	0%
9	Rameshwari Sahu	14/16	88%	16/23	70%	16/23	70%	16/23	70%	16/23	70%
10	Sailesh Goswami	13/16	81%	17/23	74%	17/23	74%	17/23	74%	17/23	74%
11	Sheikh Huriya	15/16	94%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%	18/23	78%
Faculty's Signature		Mad Mily 125		Sudha Hai 01/04/2025		Fax 4 2025		Enoupers.		Da ou par	

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination)

S.O.S. in Environmental Scin Pt. Ravishanker Shukla Upa Raipur (C.G.) 450016